o«

To Camborne

[: Major stops

] ‘ & 22/09/2025

{ ToPenzance ’ E All stops -
39A 39A 39A 39A 39A 39A
Mounts Bay Academy - - - 15:10 - -
Humphry Davy School g 8 : 15:20 : :
Bus Station 09:35 | 11:35 | 13:35 | 1530 | 16:35 | 17:143
Sainsburys 09:47 11:47 13:47 - 16:47 17:55
Morrisons 09:49 11:49 13:49 15:36 16:49 17:56
Mexico Inn 09:51 | 11:51 | 13:51 | 15:38 | 16:51 | 17:58
Perranuthnoe, St Pirans Way 09:.58 11:58 @ 13:58 | 1545 16:59 18:06
Rosudgeon, Perran Downs Lane 10:02 12:02 14:02 15550 17.03 18:10
Perran Downs, Bampfylde Way 10:04 12:04 14:04 1552 17:05 18:12
Goldsithney, St Hilarys Turn 10:06 12:06 14:06 15:54 17:06 18:13
Relubbus, Bridge 10:08 12:08 14:08 15:57 17:08 18:15
Townshend, Institute Row 10:15 1215 14:15 16:04 1715 18:21
Leedstown, Duke of Leeds 10:18  12:18 14:18 16:07 1719 18:24
Reawla, Stores 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:12 17:25 18:27
Carnhell Green, Pendarves Inn 10:25 | 12:25 | 14:25 | 16:16 | 17:29 | 18:30
Barripper, St Michaels Mount Inn 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:20 17:33 18:34
Camborne, Bus Station 10:35 | 12:35 | 14:35 | 16:26 | 17:39 | 18:38




